

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).17142/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 26/03/2010 in RFA No.1819/2006  
of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

SHIVANNA Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

JAYAMMA & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief )  
(For final disposal)

Date: 11/07/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR  
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA

For Petitioner(s) MS. Jaikriti S.Jadeja, Adv.  
Mr. Balaji Srinivasan,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Anand Sanjay M.Nali, Adv.  
Mr. V.N. Raghupathy,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Arguments heard.  
Judgment reserved.  
Written submissions, if any, shall be filed  
within one week.

(Shashi Sareen)  
Court Master

(Veena Khera)  
Court Master