

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 17142/2010

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 26/03/2010 in RFA No. 1819/2006,26/03/2010 in RFA No. 1819/2006 passed by the High Court Of Karnataka At Bangalore)

SHIVANNA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

JAYAMMA &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with interim relief and office report)  
(For Final Disposal)

Date : 19/09/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR  
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Balaji Srinivasan,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Anand Sanjay M.Nuli, Adv.  
Mr. Lave Kumar Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. V. N. Raghupathy,Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Adjourned.

(SHASHI SAREEN)  
COURT MASTER(SAROJ SAINI)  
COURT MASTER